
Subject: [Fwd: SCA meeting]
Date: Tue, 01 Mar 2005 13:07:38 -0800

From: Brian Platts <bplatts@shaw.ca>
To: Corrie Kost <kost@triumf.ca>

Subject: SCA meeting
Date: Tue, 01 Mar 2005 11:02:10 -0800

From: Allan Orr <allandorr@shaw.ca>
To: Maureen Bragg <m.bragg@shaw.ca>, Eric Andersen <andersen@sagafc.com>, John Fair <Jfair@shaw.ca>

CC: Bill Maurer <billm@millsoft.ca>, fonvca@fonvca.org, Lorraine Harvey <finewerx@telus.net>

Hi All:  I have secured Mr. Gene Kwan of the Citizens' Assembly for 
Electoral Reform to lead a discussion on the May 17 Referendum question 
on the Single Transferable Vote. You and any of your members are most 
welcome to attend.  Meeting Date:  Wednesday March 9, 7:30 in the 
multi-purpose room of Parkgate Community Centre. The discussion will 
conclude about 8:45 at which time the SCA goes into its AGM and regular 
business. I think you will find this an interesting and worthwhile 
meeting.
-----
Allan Orr
Ph. 929-4408
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